GAS TYPE:           NATURAL            LP
Model Shown AR-6
Shown with optional casters.
DESCRIPTION
American Range, restaurant range size 36" x 32-1/2" x 56"
Stainless steel front, sides, backriser, shelf and 6" adjustable legs.
Removable full width drip pan. Choose 32,000 BTU/hr. open burners
with anti-clog lift-off burner heads or 20,000 BTU/12" section griddle

When unit is placed next to
combustible walls, clearances
must exceed 12" (305) from
sides, and 4" (102) from rear.
Commercial cooking equipment
requires an adequate ventilation
system. For additional
information, refer to the
National Fire Protection
Association’s standard.
NFPA96 “Vapor Removal from
Cooking Equipment.” (NOTE:
For North America only)
“C” = Convection Oven, “NV” = Innovection Oven, “SB” = Storage Base, “G”  = Manual Griddle Top.
Griddle on the left. Contact factory for other options.
AR-36G 95,000 (28) N/A 36" (914 MM) 455 (206)
AR-36G-NV 90,000 (27) N/A 36" (914 MM) 535 (243)
AR-36G-C 90,000 (27) N/A 36" (914 MM) 535 (243)
AR-36G-SB 60,000 (18) N/A 36" (914 MM) 385 (175)
MODEL BTU (KW) BURNERS GRIDDLE SIZE LBS (KG)
AR-6 227,000 (67) 6 N/A 410 (186)
AR-6-NV 222,000 (65) 6 N/A 490 (222)
AR-6-C 222,000 (65) 6 N/A 490 (222)
AR-6-SB 192,000 (56) 6 N/A 340 (154)
AR-12G-4B 183,000 (54) 4 12" (305 MM) 425 (193)
AR-12G-4B-NV 178,000 (52) 4 12" (305 MM) 505 (229)
AR-12G-4B-C 178,000 (52) 4 12" (305 MM) 505 (229)
AR-12G-4B-SB 148,000 (44) 4 12" (305 MM) 355 (161)
AR-24G-2B 139,000 (41) 2 24" (610 MM) 440 (200)
AR-24G-2B-NV 134,000 (40) 2 24" (610 MM) 520 (236)
AR-24G-2B-C 134,000 (40) 2 24" (610 MM) 520 (236)
AR-24G-2B-SB 104,000 (31) 2 24" (610 MM) 370 (168)
TOP
5.0" W.C. 10.0" W.C. 3/4" (19MM)
NATURAL GAS
MANIFOLD PRESSURE